BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
LOCATION : MESRA SESSION ~ : MONSOON 2017 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SEVENTH BRANCH  : BACHELOR OF PHARMACY

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of BACHELOR OF PHARMACY Semester SEVENTH held in the month of
Published on February 18

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BPH/10001/14 PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3) PS7411(3) PS7415(3) 213.00 8.88
GAURAV RANJAN A+[27 Al16 A+27 Al16 A+[27 AJ16 EX|30 A+|27 A+|27 24.00
BPH/10002/14 PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3) PS7411(3) PS7415(3) 191.00 7.96
UNMANA BARMAN A|24 A|16 B+[21 AJ16 B+[21 A+|18 A+|27 A+|27 B+|21 24.00
BPH/10004/14 PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3) PS7413(3) PS7415(3) 187.00 7.79
KIRTI RASHMI A+|27 Al16 B|18 B+|14 B+|21 Al16 Al24 A+|27 Al24 24.00
BPH/10005/14 PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3) PS7411(3) PS7415(3) 192.00 8.00
SUNETRA A|24 A|16 Aj24 B+|14 A24 A+|18 A24 A24 A24 24.00
CHATTERJEE
BPH/10006/14 PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3) PS7411(3) PS7415(3) 177.00 7.38
RITABRATA HALDER Al24 Al16 C|15 B+|14 B+21 A+|18 Al24 B+[21 Al24 24.00
BPH/10007/14 PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3) PS7411(3) PS7415(3) 178.00 7.42
JAYA LAL B+|21 B+|14 B|18 B+|14 B+[21 A+|18 A+|27 B+[21 Al24 24.00
BPH/10009/14 PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3) PS7411(3) PS7415(3) 136.00 5.67
ADITYA KUMAR B|18 B+|14 D|12 B|12 B|18 B+|14 B|18 C|15 C|15 24.00
PAWAN
BPH/10010/14 PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3) PS7411(3) PS7415(3) 180.00 7.50
SOUNAK BAGCHI Al24 Al16 B+[21 B+|14 B+21 A+|18 Al24 B+[21 B+[21 24.00
BPH/10011/14 PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3) PS7413(3) PS7415(3) 144.00 6.00
ASHUTOSH KUMAR B+21 B+|14 B|18 B|12 D|12 AJ16 B|18 B|18 C|15 24.00
BPH/10012/14 PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3) PS7411(3) PS7415(3) 200.00 8.33
VATSALA MISHRA A+|27 B+|14 Al24 B+|14 Al24 Al16 A+|27 A+|27 A+|27 24.00
BPH/10013/14 PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3) PS7411(3) PS7415(3) 186.00 7.75
RAHUL KUMAR Al24 B+|14 B+|21 B+|14 B+|21 B+|14 A+|27 A+|27 Al24 24.00
BPH/10014/14 PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3) PS7411(3) PS7415(3) 212.00 8.83
PREHA HANDA A+|27 A+|18 Al24 B+|14 A+|27 A+|18 A+|27 A+|27 EX|30 24.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

PS3403(3) : PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY - I PS3405(3) : PHARMACOGNOSY- |

PS7403(3) : BIOPHARMACEUTICS & PHARMACOKIN MA1102(3) : REMEDIAL MATHEMATICS

PS7406(2) : PROJECT PS1401(4) : PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS - |

PS7407(3) : PHARMACOLOGY - IV PS7415(3) : PHARMACEUTICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY

PS3407(4) : PHYSIOLOGICAL CHEMISTRY MA3102(4) : MATHEMATICS - Il

PS7402(2) : PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT LAB —lI
PS7405(3) : SYNTHETIC MEDICINALS -1l

PS7401(3) : INDUSTRIAL PHARMACY - I

PS5411(3) : PHARMACEUTICAL ENGG - I
CS1151(3) : FUNDAMENTAL OF COMPUTERS
PS7404(2) : BIOPHARMACEUTICS LAB

PS1403(4) : PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY - |
PS7413(3) : HERBAL FORMULATIONS & STANDARD
PS7411(3) : CLINICAL PHARMACOLOGY

PS5405(3) : CHEMOTHERAPEUTIC AGENTS

TRy
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Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
LOCATION : MESRA SESSION ~ : MONSOON 2017 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SEVENTH BRANCH  : BACHELOR OF PHARMACY

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of BACHELOR OF PHARMACY Semester SEVENTH held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BPH/10015/14 CS1151(3) MA1102(3) PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3) PS7411(3) PS7415(3) 194.00 6.47
PUJA LAL C|15 D|12 B+[21 B+|14 B|18 B+|14 B+|21 A|16 B|18 B+[21 A|24 30.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:
PS3403(3) : PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY - I PS3405(3) : PHARMACOGNOSY- |
PS7403(3) : BIOPHARMACEUTICS & PHARMACOKIN MA1102(3) : REMEDIAL MATHEMATICS
PS7406(2) : PROJECT PS1401(4) : PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS - |
PS7407(3) : PHARMACOLOGY - IV PS7415(3) : PHARMACEUTICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY
PS3407(4) : PHYSIOLOGICAL CHEMISTRY MA3102(4) : MATHEMATICS - Il

PS7402(2) : PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT LAB —lI
PS7405(3) : SYNTHETIC MEDICINALS -1l

PS7401(3) : INDUSTRIAL PHARMACY - I

PS5411(3) : PHARMACEUTICAL ENGG - I
CS1151(3) : FUNDAMENTAL OF COMPUTERS
PS7404(2) : BIOPHARMACEUTICS LAB

PS1403(4) : PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY - |
PS7413(3) : HERBAL FORMULATIONS & STANDARD
PS7411(3) : CLINICAL PHARMACOLOGY

PS5405(3) : CHEMOTHERAPEUTIC AGENTS

TRy

———-——_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION : MONSOON 2017 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SEVENTH BRANCH . BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of BACHELOR OF PHARMACY Semester SEVENTH held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BPH/10016/14 PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3) PS7411(3) PS7415(3) 164.00 6.83
KAUSHIKI ASH B+[21 AJ16 B|18 B+|14 B+[21 B+|14 B+|21 B|18 B+|21 24.00
BPH/10017/14 PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3) PS7413(3) PS7415(3) 161.00 6.71
PRAVEEN KUMAR B+[21 B+|14 B|18 B+|14 C|15 Al16 B+21 Al24 B|18 24.00
MAHTO
BPH/10018/14 PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3) PS7411(3) PS7415(3) 207.00 8.63
PRIYANKA SHARMA A|24 B+|14 A+|27 A|16 A+|27 A+|18 A+|27 A+|27 A+|27 24.00
BPH/10019/14 PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3) PS7411(3) PS7415(3) 167.00 6.96
SIDDHARTHA MAJI B+21 B+|14 B|18 B|12 B|18 A+|18 Al24 B+21 B+[21 24.00
BPH/10020/14 PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3) PS7411(3) PS7415(3) 206.00 8.58
SHAMBHAVI A+|27 A+|18 Al24 B+|14 A+|27 A+|18 A+[27 A+|27 Al24 24.00
BPH/10022/14 PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3) PS7411(3) PS7415(3) 189.00 7.88
KALYANI Al24 A+[18 Al24 B+|14 B+|21 Al16 Al24 Al24 Al24 24.00
BPH/10023/14 PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3) PS7411(3) PS7415(3) 182.00 7.58
SHUBHAM Al24 A+|18 B+[21 B+|14 B|18 A+|18 Al24 Al24 B+|21 24.00
CHATTERJEE
BPH/10024/14 PS5405(3) PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3) PS7411(3) PS7415(3) 198.00 7.33
SNEHA SINHA B+21 B+21 Al16 C|15 B+|14 B+[21 A+[18 Al24 Al24 Al24 27.00
BPH/10025/14 PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3) PS7411(3) PS7415(3) 183.00 7.63
NEHA KUMARI Al24 Al16 Al24 AJ16 B+21 Al16 B+[21 B+[21 Al24 24.00
BPH/10026/14 PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3) PS7411(3) PS7415(3) 210.00 8.75
MANISHA KUMARI A+|27 All6 Al24 B+|14 A+|27 A+|18 EX|30 A+|27 A+|27 24.00
BPH/10027/14 MA1102(3) PS5405(3) PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3) PS7411(3) PS7415(3) 180.00 6.00
ABHISHEK TIWARI D|12 B|18 B|18 B|12 C|15 B+|14 B|18 Al16 B|18 B|18 B+21 30.00
BPH/10028/14 PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3) PS7411(3) PS7415(3) 183.00 7.63
SRIJANI DASGUPTA B+|21 Al16 B+[21 B+|14 B+[21 A+|18 Al24 Al24 Al24 24.00
BPH/10029/14 | PS7401(3) | PS7402(2) | PS7403(3) | PS7404(2) | PS7405(3) | PS7406(2) | PS7407(3) | PS7413(3) | PS7415(3) | 169.00 7.04
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

PS3403(3) : PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY - I PS3405(3) : PHARMACOGNOSY- |

PS7403(3) : BIOPHARMACEUTICS & PHARMACOKIN MA1102(3) : REMEDIAL MATHEMATICS

PS7406(2) : PROJECT PS1401(4) : PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS - |

PS7407(3) : PHARMACOLOGY — IV PS7415(3) : PHARMACEUTICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY

PS3407(4) : PHYSIOLOGICAL CHEMISTRY MA3102(4) : MATHEMATICS - Il

PS7402(2) : PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT LAB —lI
PS7405(3) : SYNTHETIC MEDICINALS -1l

PS7401(3) : INDUSTRIAL PHARMACY - I

PS5411(3) : PHARMACEUTICAL ENGG - I
CS1151(3) : FUNDAMENTAL OF COMPUTERS
PS7404(2) : BIOPHARMACEUTICS LAB

PS1403(4) : PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY - |
PS7413(3) : HERBAL FORMULATIONS & STANDARD
PS7411(3) : CLINICAL PHARMACOLOGY

PS5405(3) : CHEMOTHERAPEUTIC AGENTS

TRy

————/
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
LOCATION : MESRA SESSION ~ : MONSOON 2017 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SEVENTH BRANCH  : BACHELOR OF PHARMACY

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of BACHELOR OF PHARMACY Semester SEVENTH held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
PUJA KUMARI B+[21 | Al16 | Cl15 | B+|14 | Bl18 | Al16 | A4 | B+[21 | A4 | | 24.00
BPH/10032/14 MA1102(3) PS3405(3) PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3) PS7413(3) PS7415(3) 186.00 6.20
AMAN RAJ C|15 B|18 B|18 Al16 C|15 B+|14 C|15 A+|18 B|18 B+[21 B|18 30.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:
PS3403(3) : PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY - I PS3405(3) : PHARMACOGNOSY- |
PS7403(3) : BIOPHARMACEUTICS & PHARMACOKIN MA1102(3) : REMEDIAL MATHEMATICS
PS7406(2) : PROJECT PS1401(4) : PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS - |
PS7407(3) : PHARMACOLOGY - IV PS7415(3) : PHARMACEUTICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY
PS3407(4) : PHYSIOLOGICAL CHEMISTRY MA3102(4) : MATHEMATICS - Il

PS7402(2) : PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT LAB —lI
PS7405(3) : SYNTHETIC MEDICINALS -1l

PS7401(3) : INDUSTRIAL PHARMACY - I

PS5411(3) : PHARMACEUTICAL ENGG - I
CS1151(3) : FUNDAMENTAL OF COMPUTERS
PS7404(2) : BIOPHARMACEUTICS LAB

PS1403(4) : PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY - |
PS7413(3) : HERBAL FORMULATIONS & STANDARD
PS7411(3) : CLINICAL PHARMACOLOGY

PS5405(3) : CHEMOTHERAPEUTIC AGENTS

TRy

——————_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION : MONSOON 2017 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SEVENTH BRANCH : BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of BACHELOR OF PHARMACY Semester SEVENTH held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BPH/10033/14 PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3) PS7411(3) PS7415(3) 143.00 5.96
TRIJOY GHOSH B|18 B|12 Cl|15 B|12 Cl15 B+|14 B|18 B|18 B+|21 24.00
BPH/10034/14 PS3407(4) PS5405(3) PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3) PS7411(3) PS7415(3) 172.00 5.55
APARAJITA C|20 D|12 B|18 B+|14 D|12 B|12 C|15 A+|18 C|15 B|18 B|18 31.00
BPH/10035/14 PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3) PS7411(3) PS7415(3) 165.00 6.88
DEEPIKA SARKAR B+|21 A|16 C|15 B+|14 B|18 A+|18 B+[21 B|18 Aj24 24.00
BPH/10036/14 PS1401(4) PS3405(3) PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3) PS7413(3) PS7415(3) 159.00 5.13
RAJA KUMAR C|20 B|18 C|15 Al16 F|O B+|14 D|12 A|16 C|15 B|18 C|15 31.00
BPH/10037/14 PS5411(3) PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3)-UNF PS7413(3) PS7415(3)-UNF 114.00 4.22
SHIVANGI Flo B+|21 B+|14 B|18 B|12 B|18 A|16 Flo C|15 Flo 27.00
BPH/10038/14 PS1403(4) PS5405(3) PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3) PS7413(3) PS7415(3) 166.00 5.35
PALLAVI BEHERA Flo C|15 B|18 B|12 C|15 B|12 C|15 A|16 B+|21 B+[21 B+|21 31.00
BPH/10039/14 PS1401(4) PS3405(3) PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3) PS7413(3) PS7415(3) 182.00 5.87
MD NAIYAR AZMI C|20 C|15 C|15 A+|18 C|15 B+|14 C|15 Al16 B|18 B|18 B|18 31.00
BPH/10040/14 MA1102(3) PS3403(3) PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3) PS7413(3) PS7415(3) 151.00 5.03
NAMRATA KUMARI D|12 C|15 C|15 c|10 D|12 C|10 D|12 B+|14 C|15 B|18 B|18 30.00
BPH/10042/14 PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3) PS7413(3) PS7415(3) 166.00 6.92
ROHIT KUMAR B+|21 Al16 B|18 B+|14 Cl15 Al16 B+|21 Al24 B+|21 24.00
BPH/10043/14 MA3102(4) PS3407(4) PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3) PS7411(3) PS7415(3) 164.00 5.13
SHAMBHAVI C|20 Flo B|18 Al16 C|15 B+|14 D|12 A+|18 B|18 C|15 B|18 32.00
CHATTERJEE
BPH/10044/14 PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3) PS7411(3) PS7415(3) 174.00 7.25
ANKITA SINGH B+[21 A|16 B|18 B+|14 B|18 A+|18 Al24 AJ24 B+|21 24.00
BPH/10045/14 MA1102(3) PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3) PS7411(3) PS7415(3) 182.00 6.74
MONIKA MISHRA D|12 B+[21 A+|18 D|12 B+|14 B|18 A+|18 Al24 Al24 B+21 27.00
BPH/10046/14 MA3102(4) PS3407(4) PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3) PS7411(3) PS7415(3) 170.00 5.31
D|16 D|16 C|15 B|12 D|12 B+|14 C|15 Al16 B|18 B|18 B|18
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

PS3403(3) : PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY - I PS3405(3) : PHARMACOGNOSY- |

PS7403(3) : BIOPHARMACEUTICS & PHARMACOKIN MA1102(3) : REMEDIAL MATHEMATICS

PS7406(2) : PROJECT PS1401(4) : PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS - |

PS7407(3) : PHARMACOLOGY - IV PS7415(3) : PHARMACEUTICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY

PS3407(4) : PHYSIOLOGICAL CHEMISTRY MA3102(4) : MATHEMATICS - I

PS7402(2) : PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT LAB —lI
PS7405(3) : SYNTHETIC MEDICINALS -1l

PS7401(3) : INDUSTRIAL PHARMACY - I

PS5411(3) : PHARMACEUTICAL ENGG - I
CS1151(3) : FUNDAMENTAL OF COMPUTERS
PS7404(2) : BIOPHARMACEUTICS LAB

PS1403(4) : PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY - |
PS7413(3) : HERBAL FORMULATIONS & STANDARD
PS7411(3) : CLINICAL PHARMACOLOGY

PS5405(3) : CHEMOTHERAPEUTIC AGENTS

TRy

———-——_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of BACHELOR OF PHARMACY Semester SEVENTH held in the month of

LOCATION
SEMESTER

MESRA
SEVENTH

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)

SESSION
BRANCH

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
MONSOON 2017
BACHELOR OF PHARMACY

CAREER

UNDERGRADUATE

Roll No

Course ID (Credit)

Tot Credit
Points

Name

Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points

Total
Credits

SGPA

ASTUTEE KUMARI

32.00

BPH/10047/14

PS7401(3) PS7402(2)

PS7403(3)

PS7404(2) PS7405(3)

PS7406(2)

PS7407(3)

PS7413(3)

PS7415(3)

149.00

RASHMI JHA

B|18 B|12

Cl15

Al16 B|18

Al16

Cl15

B+|21

B|18

24.00

6.21

NOTE:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:

PS3403(3) :
: BIOPHARMACEUTICS & PHARMACOKIN
PS7406(2) :
PS7407(3) :
PS3407(4) :
PS7402(2) :
PS7405(3) :
PS7401(3) :
PS5411(3) :
CS1151(3) :
: BIOPHARMACEUTICS LAB
PS1403(4) :
PS7413(3) :
PS7411(3) :
PS5405(3) :

PS7403(3)

PS7404(2)

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY - I

PROJECT

PHARMACOLOGY - IV
PHYSIOLOGICAL CHEMISTRY
PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT LAB — 11l
SYNTHETIC MEDICINALS — I
INDUSTRIAL PHARMACY — I
PHARMACEUTICAL ENGG -1l
FUNDAMENTAL OF COMPUTERS

PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY - |
HERBAL FORMULATIONS & STANDARD
CLINICAL PHARMACOLOGY
CHEMOTHERAPEUTIC AGENTS

PS3405(3) :
MA1102(3) :
PS1401(4) :
PS7415(3) :
MA3102(4) :

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

PHARMACOGNOSY- |

REMEDIAL MATHEMATICS
PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS - |
PHARMACEUTICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY
MATHEMATICS - 1l

TRy

——————_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION : MONSOON 2017 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : SEVENTH BRANCH : BACHELOR OF PHARMACY
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of BACHELOR OF PHARMACY Semester SEVENTH held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BPH/10049/14 PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3) PS7413(3) PS7415(3) 144.00 6.00
KRISHNA KANT B+|21 B+|14 C|15 B|12 C|15 Al16 C|15 B|18 B|18 24.00
BPH/10050/14 MA1102(3) PS1401(4) PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3) PS7411(3) PS7415(3) 170.00 5.48
PARINEETA JHA F|O D|16 B+[21 Al16 C|15 B|12 C|15 A+|18 Al24 C|15 B|18 31.00
BPH/10051/14 PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3)-UNF PS7411(3) PS7415(3) 140.00 5.83
DIWAKAR CHAUDHARY B|18 B+|14 A24 B+|14 B|18 AJ16 F|O B|18 B|18 24.00
BPH/10052/14 PS1401(4) PS5411(3) PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3) PS7413(3) PS7415(3) 181.00 5.84
INDRAJEET KUMAR C|20 C|15 C|15 B+|14 C|15 B+|14 C|15 A|16 B|18 B+|21 B|18 31.00
MAHTO
BPH/10053/14 MA3102(4) PS3403(3) PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3) PS7413(3) PS7415(3) 174.00 5.61
VIJAYA RAJ LAXMI D|16 B|18 B|18 B|12 D|12 B|12 C|15 B+|14 B+|21 B|18 B|18 31.00
BPH/10054/14 MA1102(3) PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3) PS7411(3) PS7415(3) 160.00 5.93
MAYANK MANISH D|12 B|18 B+|14 C|15 B|12 C|15 B+|14 B+[21 B+|21 B|18 27.00
BPH/10055/14 MA1102(3) PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3) PS7413(3) PS7415(3) 193.00 7.15
SATISH B|18 Al24 B+|14 C|15 B+|14 B|18 A+|18 Al24 Al24 Al24 27.00
BPH/10056/14 MA3102(4) PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3) PS7413(3) PS7415(3) 160.00 5.71
RITESH KUMAR D|16 B+|21 C|10 C|15 c|10 C|15 A|16 C|15 Al24 B|18 28.00
BPH/10057/14 PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3) PS7411(3) PS7415(3) 180.00 7.50
PREM PRAKASH B+|21 A+[18 B+[21 B+|14 B+[21 A|16 A+[27 Al24 B|18 24.00
BPH/10058/14 PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3) PS7411(3) PS7415(3) 201.00 8.38
SAURABH SHEKHAR Al24 B+|14 A+|27 Al16 Al24 A+[18 A+[27 A+|27 Al24 24.00
BPH/10059/14 MA3102(4) PS3407(4) PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3) PS7413(3) PS7415(3) 177.00 5.53
PRAGYA KUMARI C|20 C|20 C|15 B+|14 C|15 B+|14 D|12 A|16 C|15 B|18 B|18 32.00
BPH/10060/14 PS1403(4) PS7401(3) PS7402(2) PS7403(3) PS7404(2) PS7405(3) PS7406(2) PS7407(3) PS7413(3) PS7415(3) 175.00 6.25
ANKESH B|24 B|18 B+|14 D|12 B+|14 C|15 A+|18 B|18 Al24 B|18 28.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

PS3403(3) : PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY - I PS3405(3) : PHARMACOGNOSY- |

PS7403(3) : BIOPHARMACEUTICS & PHARMACOKIN MA1102(3) : REMEDIAL MATHEMATICS

PS7406(2) : PROJECT PS1401(4) : PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS - |

PS7407(3) : PHARMACOLOGY - IV PS7415(3) : PHARMACEUTICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY

PS3407(4) : PHYSIOLOGICAL CHEMISTRY MA3102(4) : MATHEMATICS - I

PS7402(2) : PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT LAB —lI
PS7405(3) : SYNTHETIC MEDICINALS -1l

PS7401(3) : INDUSTRIAL PHARMACY - I

PS5411(3) : PHARMACEUTICAL ENGG - I
CS1151(3) : FUNDAMENTAL OF COMPUTERS
PS7404(2) : BIOPHARMACEUTICS LAB

PS1403(4) : PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY - |
PS7413(3) : HERBAL FORMULATIONS & STANDARD
PS7411(3) : CLINICAL PHARMACOLOGY

PS5405(3) : CHEMOTHERAPEUTIC AGENTS

TRy

————/
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




